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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - School Board District

for Month Ending MAY, 2014
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 103,162

 108,294

 106,242

 101,877

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 342

 3,804

 8,914

 23,063

 60,733

 1,305

 933

 4,068

 269

 4,220

 9,838

 39,148

 48,736

 1,519

 820

 3,744

 269

 3,498

 9,128

 37,602

 49,239

 1,655

 803

 4,048

 274

 5,702

 10,498

 13,768

 64,502

 1,965

 1,147

 4,021

 52,607  47,075  3,480

 56,204  49,091  2,999

 55,061  48,073  3,108

 51,823  47,121  2,933

 176  157  9

 1,991  1,715  98

 4,750  4,031  133

 12,378  10,319  366

 30,982  28,812  939

 635  579  91

 515  390  28

 1,180  1,072  1,816

 144  119  6

 2,207  1,927  86

 5,276  4,412  150

 21,171  17,451  526

 24,976  23,123  637

 775  675  69

 441  346  33

 1,214  1,038  1,492

 146  114  9

 1,786  1,626  86

 4,883  4,111  134

 20,285  16,696  621

 25,356  23,286  597

 879  708  68

 410  372  21

 1,316  1,160  1,572

 141  128  5

 2,956  2,607  139

 5,810  4,520  168

 7,401  6,127  240

 32,650  31,016  836

 937  937  91

 570  543  34

 1,358  1,243  1,420

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  710,130
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District

 86,035

 105,856

 98,664

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 306

 1,781

 44,662

 14,269

 18,320

 1,090

 751

 4,856

 357

 2,307

 23,818

 11,023

 62,102

 1,192

 704

 4,353

 339

 2,345

 18,386

 12,411

 59,469

 1,414

 633

 3,667

 46,785  35,399  3,851

 55,693  46,714  3,449

 52,057  43,710  2,897

 180  118  8

 909  842  30

 26,554  17,246  862

 7,694  6,342  233

 9,131  8,938  251

 542  489  59

 416  308  27

 1,359  1,116  2,381

 190  159  8

 1,188  1,076  43

 14,258  9,121  439

 5,992  4,851  180

 31,773  29,577  752

 588  510  94

 417  271  16

 1,287  1,149  1,917

 184  145  10

 1,237  1,050  58

 10,589  7,493  304

 6,594  5,590  227

 31,186  27,552  731

 743  605  66

 350  269  14

 1,174  1,006  1,487

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 38,083

 42,450

 43,876

 34,251

 54,495

 48,181

 38,227

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 133

 1,144

 6,590

 10,578

 17,495

 541

 395

 1,207

 103

 1,254

 7,422

 18,316

 13,066

 667

 358

 1,264

 118

 1,163

 6,931

 18,414

 14,717

 793

 335

 1,405

 109

 1,775

 8,043

 5,896

 15,877

 825

 456

 1,270

 203

 663

 37,063

 7,359

 6,250

 570

 396

 1,991

 179

 790

 19,450

 5,306

 19,930

 558

 338

 1,630

 136

 773

 14,847

 5,688

 14,597

 646

 289

 1,251

 21,397  15,764  922

 23,929  17,642  879

 24,479  18,462  935

 19,180  14,281  790

 31,932  20,972  1,591

 27,798  19,202  1,181

 22,195  15,137  895

 78  52  3

 627  481  36

 3,732  2,773  85

 5,989  4,447  142

 9,952  7,285  258

 287  228  26

 237  152  6

 495  346  366

 63  38  2

 712  522  20

 4,193  3,118  111

 10,296  7,795  225

 7,532  5,357  177

 375  271  21

 211  134  13

 547  407  310

 69  45  4

 606  528  29

 3,877  2,957  97

 10,334  7,810  270

 8,347  6,207  163

 440  331  22

 191  138  6

 615  446  344

 56  49  4

 957  775  43

 4,695  3,228  120

 3,331  2,473  92

 8,937  6,727  213

 415  380  30

 245  207  4

 544  442  284

 127  70  6

 369  286  8

 22,658  13,737  668

 4,088  3,155  116

 3,410  2,749  91

 307  230  33

 233  144  19

 740  601  650

 101  76  2

 425  356  9

 12,009  7,091  350

 3,008  2,221  77

 11,068  8,651  211

 304  218  36

 233  102  3

 650  487  493

 82  52  2

 451  312  10

 8,929  5,682  236

 3,120  2,461  107

 8,595  5,841  161

 360  268  18

 170  113  6

 488  408  355

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  299,563       
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 32,845

 30,152

 28,600

 36,933

 10,174

 30,771

 34,463

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 95

 1,069

 327

 3,998

 26,297

 287

 127

 645

 67

 1,198

 416

 5,883

 21,655

 287

 117

 529

 76

 807

 364

 4,817

 21,588

 268

 101

 579

 96

 1,441

 531

 2,823

 30,806

 356

 162

 718

 41

 421

 1,246

 1,511

 6,518

 145

 56

 236

 84

 611

 779

 1,859

 26,545

 225

 84

 584

 102

 577

 697

 2,305

 29,877

 255

 88

 562

 16,183  15,993  669

 14,792  14,853  507

 14,229  13,904  467

 18,097  18,221  615

 4,940  5,063  171

 15,392  14,865  514

 17,385  16,546  532

 46  47  2

 573  480  16

 139  186  2

 1,963  1,964  71

 13,074  12,885  338

 127  141  19

 60  65  2

 201  225  219

 27  38  2

 607  568  23

 174  234  8

 2,975  2,831  77

 10,617  10,790  248

 140  137  10

 57  58  2

 195  197  137

 41  33  2

 424  364  19

 160  199  5

 2,415  2,335  67

 10,812  10,560  216

 134  128  6

 47  53  1

 196  232  151

 48  47  1

 734  681  26

 237  285  9

 1,442  1,340  41

 15,139  15,341  326

 163  179  14

 73  82  7

 261  266  191

 21  19  1

 207  202  12

 607  622  17

 762  737  12

 3,161  3,295  62

 67  75  3

 30  25  1

 85  88  63

 45  37  2

 325  276  10

 376  398  5

 939  899  21

 13,389  12,862  294

 102  106  17

 40  44

 176  243  165

 56  44  2

 314  253  10

 302  389  6

 1,164  1,115  26

 15,188  14,356  333

 119  120  16

 44  43  1

 198  226  138

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  203,938       



VO_STTSTC_SCHL_DSTRCT.LST
June 1 2014

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - School Board District

for Month Ending MAY, 2014

Page  5  of 5  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 32,234

 35,692

 33,766

 30,693

 21,366

 26,904

 25,974

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 114

 1,591

 1,997

 8,487

 16,941

 477

 411

 2,216

 99

 1,768

 2,000

 14,949

 14,015

 565

 345

 1,951

 75

 1,528

 1,833

 14,371

 12,934

 594

 367

 2,064

 69

 2,486

 1,924

 5,049

 17,819

 784

 529

 2,033

 62

 697

 6,353

 5,399

 5,552

 375

 299

 2,629

 94

 906

 3,589

 3,858

 15,627

 409

 282

 2,139

 101

 995

 2,842

 4,418

 14,995

 513

 256

 1,854

 15,027  15,318  1,889

 17,483  16,596  1,613

 16,353  15,707  1,706

 14,546  14,619  1,528

 9,913  9,364  2,089

 12,503  12,647  1,754

 12,477  12,027  1,470

 52  58  4

 791  754  46

 879  1,072  46

 4,426  3,908  153

 7,956  8,642  343

 221  210  46

 218  173  20

 484  501  1,231

 54  43  2

 888  837  43

 909  1,060  31

 7,900  6,825  224

 6,827  6,976  212

 260  267  38

 173  154  18

 472  434  1,045

 36  36  3

 756  734  38

 846  955  32

 7,536  6,551  284

 6,197  6,519  218

 305  249  40

 172  181  14

 505  482  1,077

 37  32

 1,265  1,151  70

 878  1,007  39

 2,628  2,314  107

 8,574  8,948  297

 359  378  47

 252  254  23

 553  535  945

 32  29  1

 333  354  10

 3,289  2,887  177

 2,844  2,450  105

 2,560  2,894  98

 168  184  23

 153  139  7

 534  427  1,668

 44  46  4

 438  444  24

 1,873  1,632  84

 2,045  1,731  82

 7,316  8,064  247

 182  186  41

 144  125  13

 461  419  1,259

 46  49  6

 472  485  38

 1,358  1,422  62

 2,310  2,014  94

 7,403  7,355  237

 264  217  32

 136  113  7

 488  372  994

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  206,629       


